#

10

11

12

13

14

15

ETAPA

UNIDADE SEDE

ENGENHARIA AGRICOLA E AMBIENTAL

NOME

FRANCISCO EVERARDO PEREIRA VIANA

MATHEUS DA COSTA MARTINS

SABRINY ELLEN DANTAS FERREIRA

JOAO PAULO DE MACEDO GOMES

ARTHUR MENDES BEZERRA

ANTONIA GILVANIRA DA SILVA

ELIAS RANIEL SOUZA DA FE

MARIA ALZENIR DE SOUSA

RAFAELA CORREIA RODRIGUES

PEDRO LUIZ DE MACEDO NETO

ERIKA ELIDA SOARES NORONHA

MARIA KATIA SANTOS DE OLIVEIRA

TACIANE MEDEIROS DA SILVA

HORTENCIA DAYSE GURGEL

TOBIAS DE NEGREIROS SOUZA

COTA

AC

AC

AC

L4

L1

L2

AC

AC

AC

L2

AC

L3

L2

L1

L2

NOTA

654.41

561.66

544.73

534.66

530.45

513.87

476.58

470.64

462.36

460.05

455.07

454.15

443.46

421.04

420.60

POSICAO
1

2

10
11
12
13
14

15

SITUACAO
Classificado
Classificado
Classificado
Classificado
Classificado
Classificado
Classificado
Classificado
Classificado
Classificado
Classificado
Classificado
Classificado
Classificado

Classificado

ESTADO

CE

RN

RN

RN

RN

RN

RN

RN

CE

RN

RN

RN

RN

RN

RN



